
NAME COMPANY ADDRESS CITY STATE ZIP EMAIL PHONE

Mike McCarty Stantec Consulting Service 312 N 5th Avenue Sturgeon Bay WI 54235 mike.mccarty@stantec.com 920-298-1761

Collin Mirkis Stantec Consulting Service 312 N 5th Avenue Sturgeon Bay WI 54235 collin.Mirkes@stantec.com 920-298-1762

Brian Frisque Brian Frisque Surveys Inc 3121 Mathey Road Sturgeon Bay WI 54235 brianfrisquesurveysinc@gmail.com 920-743-7183

Terry McNulty McNulty Surveying 300 E Park Street Forestville WI 54213 mcnulty.terry@gmail.com 920-856-6711

Brian Peot Bay Surveying LLC brian.peot@yahoo.com 920-495-1000

Connor Christopherson TNT Professional Surveyors 2165 S Broadway Green Bay WI 54304 cchristopherson@tntsurveyors.com 920-421-1233

Scott Anderson Davel Engineering 1164 Province Terrace Menasha WI 54952 scott@davel.pro 920-560-6569

Robert J Harris Harris & Associates 2718 N. Meade Street Appleton WI 54911 rharris@harrisinc.net 920-733-8377

John Maas JMM Consulting 840 Challenger Dr, Ste 140 Green Bay WI 54311  mmaincgb@aol.com 920-592-9606 

R. Mach Mach IV Engineering 211 N Broadway Suite 114 Green Bay WI 54303 rmach@mach-iv.com 920-569-5765

Andrew Clevland Mach IV Engineering 2260 Salscheider Court Green Bay WI 54313 acleveland@mach-iv.com 920-569-5765

Preston Liptack MiTech Services 1700 Industrial Drive Green Bay WI 54302 pliptack@mi-tech.us 715-575-9114

Kaleb Wolf Point of Beginning Inc 1497 6th St, Ste. C Green Bay WI 54304 kalebw@pobinc.com 715-344-9999

Troy Hewitt Robert E Lee & Associates 1250 Centennial Centre Blvd Hobart WI 54155 thewitt@releeinc.com 920-662-9641

Steven Bieda Vierbicher 400 Security Blvd Green Bay WI 54313 sbie@vierbicher.com 920-434-9670   
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